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APPLICATION 
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LAW OFFICES 

LOUIS J . CARTER 
7300 City Line Avenue 

Philadelphia, PA 19151-2291 

LOUIS J. CARTER* 
*Penna. Sc. D.C. Bar 

Tel. (215) 879-8665 

Fax. (215) 877-0955 

Our File No. 

7 1 2 2 0 - P 3 

January 21, 1998 

James J. McNulty, Prothonotary BY UPS 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
Room B-20, North O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

In re: Application of Ace World-Wide Moving & Storage Co. 
Docket No. A00107916 

Dear Prothonotary McNulty: 

Enclosed herewith f o r f i l i n g are an o r i g i n a l and two copies of 

(1) A p p l i c a t i o n f o r Trans p o r t a t i o n of Household Goods 

by Motor Vehicle 

(2) F i l i n g Fee o f Three Hundred and F i f t y D o l l a r s ($350.00). 

(. _ 

K i n d l y acknowledge r e c e i p t on the enclosed copy of t h i s ; 
l e t t e r and advise i f you r e q u i r e anything f u r t h e r and the fodder 
number assigned. 

LJC:dalm 
Enclosures 

C2/AceWorld/UCPrtHHG.804 

Sincerely, 

LOUIS 3 . CARTER 
Attorney f o r Ace World-Wide Moving 
& Storage Co. 
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Form PUC-189H (Re«feed 1-95) 

BEFORE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

APPLICATION FOR THE TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS 
BY MOTOR VEHICLE 

(PLEASE READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE PREPARING APPLICATION) 

1. 

2. 

For PUC Use 

Docket No. . 

Folder No. . 

only 7*03*10 
DOCKETED 
APPLICATION DOCKET 

JAN 2 7 1998 

• TJ 
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O CO 

ENTRY No. 

ACE WORLD-WIDE MOVING & STORAGE CO. 
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( F u l l and correct name of applicant) CO 

m 

3. 

(Trade name, i f any) 

The trade name, i f f i c t i t i o u s , 
(has or has not) 

re g i s t e r e d w i t h the Secretary of the Commonwealth oh 

(attach copy of date-stamped r e g i s t r a t i o n form). 

8 HEADLEY PLACE 

CO 

fias been 

no 

;(Date) 

CD 

215-736-9200 
800-527-9733 

(Mai l i n g Address) (Telephone No.) 

Fa l l s i ngton- Bucks PA 19054 

5. 

(State) (Zip) ' ( C i t y ) (County) 

[ ] Check i f change of address. 

Applicant's attorney ( f o r h i s application) i s : 

LOUIS J. CARTER 7300 City Line Ave.Phila PA 19151 
(Address) 

/0 7<7/6 



6. Applicant does hold Pa. PUC authority under 
(does or does not) 

Docket No. A-00107916 and operates as a Commons a 
(common or contract) 

carr i er . 

Applicant i s (Check one): 

[] Individual 

[ ] Partnership, Attach copy of partnership agreement and l i s t 
names and addresses of a l l partners below (use additional 
sheet i f necessary). 

(Name) (Address) 

Dfl Corporation. Organized under the laws of the State of 
Pennsylvania a n d q u a l i f i e d t o do business i n 
Pennsylvania by r e g i s t e r i n g with the Secretary of the 
Commonwealth (Attach 
c'.ate-stamped copy of application f o r C e r t i f i c a t e of 
Incorporation or Authority and statement of charter purpose). 
Include as an attachment a l i s t of corporate o f f i c e r s and 
t h e i r t i t l e s and the names, addresses and number of shares 
held by each stockholder. 

8. Attach the following, as appropriate (check those attached): 
[ ] Partnership Agreement. 
[ ] Date-stamped copy of f i c t i t i o u s Name r e g i s t r a t i o n c e r t i f i c a t e . . 
g(] Date-stamped copy . of Application f o r C e r t i f i c a t e of 

Incorporation or C e r t i f i c a t e of Authority. 
BQ Statement of corporate charter purpose. 
[x] L i s t of corporate charter purpose. (Art i c 1 es of Incorporation) 
[ ] A d ditional Information (See Appendix 

9. That the nature and character of the service to be rendered by 
applicant i s : Transportation of household goods, as a common or 
[J Contract c a r r i e r , using motor vehicles, as follows: 

See Attachment 9 



10. Applicant i s not now engaged in any transportation of household 
goods for compensation in Pennsylvania (except as authorized by the 
certificates of public convenience or permits specified Paragraph 
6) and will not engage in the transportation for which approval is 
herein sought unless and until authorization for such 
transportation shall be review." 

11.. Verification 
I/We hereby state that the statements made in the application are 
true and correct to the best of my/our knowledge, information and 
belief. The undersigned understands that the "statements herein are 
made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C. S. 54904 relating to 
unsworn fal s i f icationf to authqrirties. 

EDWARD V BRAUMAN l y / x M ^ ^ v j \ S r f / l A M i y V W ' Dec 199 7 

(Print Name) (Signattfr^j (Date) 
President, Ace World-Wide Mov^g & Storage Co. 

(This section must be completed by the applicant appearing on Line 
1, i f an individual; by a l l partners; i f a partnership, or by the 
President or Secretary, i f a corporation). 
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STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION (Balance Sheet^ 
as of 

fANCIAL POSITION „ (Bal 
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Cash 
Accounts Receivable 
Notes Receivable 
Other Current Assets (Specify) 

Total .current Aaaeta 

Tangible Aaaeta 

Land 
Motor Vehicle Equipment 
Less; Accumulated Depreciation 

Buildings and Structures 
Less: ' Accumulated Depreciation 
Investments and Funds (Specify) 
Intangible Assets 
Other Assets j 

TOTAL ASSETS 

LIABILITIES 
Current Liahilltin.a _ IlAabilitiea due vithia one vearl 

Accounts Payable 
Notes Payable 
Equipment Obligations 
Other l i a b i l i t i e s (attach schedule) 

Total current l i a b i l i t i e s 
Long Tara Liabilities, ( l i a b i l i t i e s due actor one year) 

Accounts Payable 
Notes Payable 
Equipment Obligations 
Other l i a b i l i t i e s (attach schedule) 

TOTAL LIABILITIES 

OWNER'S EQUITY (corporations only) 

Additional paid-in capital 
Retained Earnings J f WIA, i <M() M ) ^ Q % 
Less: Treasury Stock - « D ^ j ^ - . ^ ^ J 

TOTAL OWNER'S EQUITY 
Total L i a b i l i t i e s a owner's Equity 

NET WORTH (Partnerships & Individuals) -.Total assets 
minus Total l i a b i l i t i e s 
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Operating Revenue 
Net Revenue froa non-carrier operation 
Dividend and interest revenues 
other non-operating revenue 
Gains 

Total Revenue and Gains 

Equipment aaintenance and Garage Expense 
tnaurance Expense 
Employee salaries 
Supervisory salaries 
officer Salaries 
Fuel Expense 
Purchased Transportation(Lease Expense) 
Materials and Supplies Expense 
General Office Expense 
Advertising Expense 
Telephone Expense 
Accounting Expense 
Legal Expense 
Uncollectible Revenue 
Depreciation Expense 
Amortization 
Operating Taxes and Licenses 
Rent Expense 
Loss 

Total Operating Expenses and Losses 
Nat Inoooe before Taxes 

Provision for Income Taxes 
Net x&oo&e (Loss) 

mm/mx 

Appendix 



IN RE: 
APPLICATION OF ACE WORLD-WIDE MOVING & STORAGE CO 

A T T A C H M E N T 9 

{ Service to be rendered ) 

COMMON CARRIER - TO TRANSPORT, HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE, BETWEEN POINTS 

IN THE COUNTIES OF PHILADELPHIA, BUCKS, DELAWARE, MONTGOMERY AND CHESTER, AND 

FROM POINTS IN SAID COUNTIES TO POINTS IN PA, AND VICE VERSA. 
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3-1-70.09 •13* 

C u m j u o n w c a l t h of P e n n s y l v a n i a 
D e p a r t m e n t o f State 

C o r p o r a t i o n B u r e a u 

A R T I C L E S O F I N C O R P O R A T I O N 

I n c o m p l i a n c e w i t h t h e r e q u i r e m e n t s o f t h e B u s i n e s s C o r p o r a t i o n 

L a w , a p p r o v e d the Sth day o f M a y , A . D. 1933, P L 364, as amended , the 

u n d e r s i g n e d , who is o f f u l l age d e s i r i n g tha t he m a y be i n c o r p o r a t e d as a 

bus iness c o r p o r a t i o n , docs h e r e b y c e r t i f y : 

1. The name of the c o r p o r a t i o n i s A c e W o r l d - W i d e M o v i n g & 

Storage Co. 

2. The l o c a t i o n and post o f f i c e a d d r e s s of it.3 i n i t i a l r e g i s t e r e d o f f i c e 

i n t h i s C o m m o n w e a l t h i s 2070 H a r t e l S t r e e t , Edge ly I n d u s t r i a l P a r k , 

L e v i t t o w n , Bucks Coun ty . 

3. The pu rpose o r purposes o f the c o r p o r a t i o n w h i c h s h a l l be 

o r g a n i z e d under t h i s A c t a r c as f o l l o w s : tc engage i n the g e n e r a l bus iness o f 

t r a n s f e r r i n g , h a u l i n g , c r a t i n g , m o v i n g , t r u c k i n g , f r e i g h t i n g , w a r e h o u s i n g , 

s t o r i n g and pack ing f o r h i r e o f goods, w a r e s , m e r c h a n d i s e and o the r a r t i c l e s 

by n'->t.:r 

of f r e i g h t and p e r s o n a l p r o p e r t y / to p u r c h a s e , l ease , take i n exchange, h i r e 

o r o t h e r w i s e a c q u i r e any r e a l o r p e r s o n a l p r o p e r t y , r i g h t s , f r a n c h i s e s o r 

p r i v i l e g e s w h i c h the c o r p o r a t i o n named m a y t h i n k neces sa ry o r convenien t 

f o r any of the purposes o f i t s bus iness : to f u r n i s h , supply and s e l l a l l s e r v i c e s 

of a l l k inds and c h a r a c t e r , and to buy, m a n u f a c t u r e , p r o c e s s ; f a b r i c a t e , s e l l 

ami deal i n a l l k i n d s of m e t a l , wood, p l a s t i c , o r o i l i e r k ind o r a r t i c l e s , 

m e r c h a n d i s e , o r p e r s o n a l p r o p e r t y , to b u i l d , e r e c t , c o n s t r u c t , pu rchase , h i r e 

u r ( .Uierwine a c q u i r e , own , p r o v i d e , e s t a b l i s h , m a i n t a i n , h o l d , I I M . S I : and 
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operate factor ies, m i l l s , warehouses, agencies;, buildings, o f f ices , garages, 

plants, and a l l other structures of whatsoever kind or nature within or without 

the State of Pennsylvania; to loan, lend, a l l f o rms of money, 

to deal in mortgages, pledges, scr ip , bonds, or other securit ies, notes, 

acceptances, and draf ts ; to furn ish funds o r capital to any person or corpora­

tion; to f u r n i s h , se l l , broker , underwri te and wr i te a l l f o rms of insurance, 

and to fu rn i sh counsel in relation thereto; to purchase, hold, se l l , exchange 

or t ransfer or otherwise deal in shares of i ts own capital stock, bonds, or 

other obligations f r o m time to t ime , to such an eAtent, i n such a manner, and 

upon such terms as i ts Board of Directors shall determine; to hold, purchase, 

or otherwise acquire, or be interested i n , and to se l l , assign, pledge or 

otherwise dispose of, shares of the capital stock, bonds, or other evidences 

of debt issued or created by any other corporat ion, whether fore ign or 

domestic, and whether now or hereafter organized; and while the holder of any 

such shares of stock, to exercise a l l the r igh ts , and privi leges of ownership, 

including the right to vote thereon to the same extent as a natural person 

might or could do; to fu rn i sh , supply and sel l services of a l l kinds and character, 

and to do each and every other act necessary and incidental to any of said 

purpose? and the carrying on of said business, said business to be ca r r ied on 

within the State of Pennsylvania and elsewhere, and par t i cu la r ly within the 

County of Bucks, in said State. 

4. The t e rm of i ts existence is perpetual. 

5. The aggregate number of shares which the corporat ion shall have 

authority to issue is f i f t y (50) shares of common capital stock without par value 

for a stated capital of Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000.00) applicable thereto. 

f i . The names and addresses of each of the f i r s t d i rec tors , who shall 

i i 

- 2 -
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serve un t i l the f i r s t annual meeting, arc: --w'0.09 440 

Name Address 

Hwy. 52 South, Rochester, Minnesota 

Hwy. 52 South, Rochester, Minnesota 

H'wy. 52 South, Rochester, Minnesota 

Hwy. 52 South, Rochester, Minnesota 

Hwy. 52 South, Rochester, Minnesota 

7. The name and address of the incorporator and the number and 

class of shares subscribed i s : 

Name Address 

James Johannes 

John W. Steiner 

John U. Steiner 

Fred W. Steiner 

George C. Garrison 

Number and class 
of Shares 

John R. McDonald 527 S. Sth St. , LaCresccnt, Minn. 1 share of common 
capital stock without 
par value 

I n testimony whereof, the incorporator has signed and sealed these 

Ar t i c l es of Incorporat ion this 23rd day of February, 1970. 

(SEAL) 
"John R. McDonald 

Approved and f i l ed in the Department of State on the ^""hday of 

A. D. 1970. 

Secretary of Commonwealth 

m 

MX-: 
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department of >̂tate 
©Hite of tfje 

feecretarp of tfje Commontuealtl) 
all to tofjom tfytge presents sball come, (Srciting;: 

WHEREAS, Under the providions of the HusineBs Corpora t ion Law, 
approved the Sth day of May, Anno Domini one thounand nine hundred 
and t h i r t y - t h r e e , P. L . 364, as amended, the Department of State ia 
au thor ized m d requ i red to issue a 

C E R T I F I C A T E OF INCOR PORATI ON 

evidencing the inco rpora t ion of a business c o r p o r a t i o n organized under 
the t e rms of that law. 

A N D WHEREAS, The et ipulal ions and condit ions of that law have 
been f u l l y compl ied wi th by the persons d e s i r i n g to incorporate as 

ACE WORLD-WIDE MOVING & STORAGE CO. 

THEREFORE, KNOW YE, That subject to the Consti tut ion of thi« 
Commonweal th and under the au thor i ty of the FiusineBS Corpora t ion 
L a w , I do by these presents, which I have caused to be sealed w i t h the 
Grea t Seal of the Commonweal th , create, erect , and incorporate the 
i n c o r p o r a t o r ! of and the subscr ibcrB tn the shares of the proposed 
c o r p o r a t i o n named above, t he i r associates and auccesaors, and also 
thoa.e who may therea i te r become Bubscribera or holdera of the shares 
of such corpora t ion , into a body pol i t ic and corpora te in deed and i n 
law by the name chosen and hereinbefore spec i l i cd , which ahali exiat 

p e r p e t u a l l y and ahall be invented w i t h and have and enjoy 
a l l the powers, p r i v i l e g e s , and f ran rh i sca incident to a buainesa 
c o r p o r a t i o n and be nubject to a l l the duties, r cqui rcmcnta, and 
r e s t r i c t i o n s spec i f ied and enjoined in and by the Buainesa Corpora t ion 
L a w and a l l other applicable laws of this Commonweal th . 

V 

I? 
t , -

G I V E N under my Hand and the Great Seal of the 
Commonwealth, at the City of Harriaburg, 
this 27th day of February 
in the year of our L o r d one thouaand nine 
hundr.d \T\t\ a«venty and of 
the Commonwealth the one hundred and 

n ine ty - fou r th 
/ 

V 
' ^ ^ / v ' , > ^ ' ' ^ ' • ) . 

Sor' r f t N TV o f H i * C n m m r m w ^ f c l t h 
It '/tl i Hi 



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, PA 17105-3265 

February 6, 1998 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

LOUIS J CARTER 
7300 CITY LINE AVENUE 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19151 2291 

In re: A-00107916, F. 1 , Am-A ;- Appl icat ion of Ace World-Wide Moving & Storage Co. 

Dear Sir: 

The appl icat ion c i ted above has been capt ioned as a t tached and wil l be submi t ted 
fo r rev iew prov ided no protests are f i led on o r before March 2, 1998. If p ro tes ts are f i led, you wi l l 
be adv ised as to fu r ther p roceed ing . 

You are fu r ther adv ised tha t the above appl icat ion wil l be publ ished in the 
Pennsylvania Bullet in of February 7 ,1997 . 

Yours t ru ly, 

Peter S. Marzolf, Superv isor 
Compl iance Off ice-Technical Uni t 
Bureau of Transpor ta t ion & Safety 

cc : App l icant 
Document Folder 
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A-00107916, F. 1. Am-A ACE WORLD-WIDE MOVING & STORAGE CO., 
(8 Headley Place, F a l l s i n g t o n , Bucks County, PA 19054), a 
corporation of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, - household 
f u r n i t u r e i n use, between points i n the c i t y of Philadelphia, 
Philadelphia County, and from points i n the said c i t y t o 
points i n the borough of Upper Darby, Delaware County, and 
vice versa: SO AS TO PERMIT the t r a n s p o r t a t i o n of household 
goods i n use between points i n the c i t y and county of 
Philadelphia, and the counties of Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery 
and Chester, and from points i n said c i t y and counties t o 
point s i n Pennsylvania, and vice versa. Attorney: Louis J. 
Carter, 7300 C i t y Line Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19151-2291. 



PENNSYLVANIA 
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

SERVICE OF NOTICE OF MOTOR CARRIER APPLICATIONS 

Published in Pennsylvania Bulletin 

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION AND SAFETY 
COMMON CARRIER 
JANUARY 1998 

A-00107916 
F. 1 
Am-A 

App l i c a t i o n of Ace World-Wide Moving & Storage Co., a 
corporation of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, f o r amendment 
t o i t s common c a r r i e r c e r t i f i c a t e , which grants the r i g h t t o 
tra n s p o r t , by motor vehicle, household f u r n i t u r e i n use, 
between points i n the c i t y of Philadelphia, Philadelphia 
County, and from points i n the said c i t y t o points i n the 
borough of Upper Darby, Delaware County, and vice versa: SO 
AS TO PERMIT the t r a n s p o r t a t i o n of household goods i n use 
between points i n the c i t y and county of Philadelphia, and the 
counties of Bucks, Delaware, Montgomery and Chester, and from 
points i n said c i t y and counties t o points i n Pennsylvania, 
and vice versa. 

TLZ:tz 

1/28/98 

Ap p l i c a t i o n Received: January 23, 1998 
App l i c a t i o n Docketed: January 27, 1998 

Protests due 



o Q 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

RECEIPT 

The addressee named here has paid the PA P. U.C. for the following bill: 

LOUIS J CARTER ESQ 
7300 CITY LINE AVE 
PHILA, PA 19151-2291 

DATE 2/ 9/( 
O CO 33 

FEB 13 1998 

IN RE: Application fees for ACE WORLD-WIDE MOV & STOR CO 

RECEIPT # 1 9 3 ^ . • 
O 

A-00107916F0001AMA $350.00 
REVENUE ACCOUNT: 001780-017601-102 

CO. 
o -n 
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CHECK NUMBER: 13306 

CHECK AMOUNT $350.00 

DOCUMENT 
UL UtR (for Dept. of Revenue) 


